8:00am
9:00am

10:00am

10:30am
[0:45am
[2:15pm
[:00pm
[:45pm
2:30pm

2:45pm

4:00pm

TREE FUND

Cultivating Innovation

Research Workshop Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, May 7, 2018 at 8am Eastern Time
Bartlett Lab, Charlotte, NC

Welcome, Introductions and Brief Tour Bartlett Host/Geist/Hudler
TREE Fund Research Outputs, Outcomes and Impacts Report Koeser/Hauer

TREE Fund Research Grant Lines and Endowments Review Smith
for 2019 to 2023

Break
Brainstorm TREE Fund Research Themes for 2019 to 2023 Hudler

Lunch and Fellowship

Continue Research Themes Discussion: Top Priorities? Hudler
Alignment of Themes with Grant Lines for 2019 to 2023 Smith
Break

Reflections and Other Recommendations and Actions Hudler

e RFP or Applications Changes?

e New Funding Sources?

e  Ways to Better Disseminate Findings?
e Other?

Adjourn and Transit to Airport



