

Research Workshop Meeting Agenda Tuesday, May 7, 2018 at 8am Eastern Time Bartlett Lab, Charlotte, NC

8:00am	Welcome, Introductions and Brief Tour	Bartlett Host/Geist/Hudler	
9:00am	TREE Fund Research Outputs, Outcomes and Impacts Report		Koeser/Hauer
10:00am	TREE Fund Research Grant Lines and Endowments Review for 2019 to 2023		Smith
10:30am	Break		
10:45am	Brainstorm TREE Fund Research Themes for 2019 to	o 2023	Hudler
12:15pm	Lunch and Fellowship		
I:00pm	Continue Research Themes Discussion: Top Prioritie	es?	Hudler
I:45pm	Alignment of Themes with Grant Lines for 2019 to 2	2023	Smith
2:30pm	Break		
2:45pm	 Reflections and Other Recommendations and Action RFP or Applications Changes? New Funding Sources? Ways to Better Disseminate Findings? Other? 	ıs	Hudler
4:00pm	Adjourn and Transit to Airport		